Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation  Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total
Category Category Marks
1 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251058468 Monika Omchand General AlOC 81.6000 O 81.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
2 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251077177 Khushi Choudhary Rohtash singh General AIOC 75.2000 5 80.2000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
3 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251090995 LAXMI LATE ROHTASH General AIOC 79.4000 0 79.4000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) SINGH
Faridabad
4 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251012874 Nishu gupta Rajendra prasad General AlOC 78.6000 0O 78.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
5 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251035614 LIVANSHI KAILASH CHAND  General HOGC 77.4000 O 77.4000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
6 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251018297 PRACHI MUNENDER General HOGC 71.6000 5 76.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) SINGH
Faridabad
7 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251089488 Himanshi Manoj kumar General HOGC 76.4000 0 76.4000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
8 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251003213 YASHIKA AMIT KUMAR General HOGC 68.6000 5 73.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) RATHEE
Faridabad
9 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251017807 Shreya Singh Abhimanyu Singh  General HOGC 73.6000 0 73.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
10 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251084190 Sadhna Yadav Vijay Bahadur General HOGC 72.2000 O 72.2000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
11 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251092377 Khushi Gulvir Sharma Backward Class HOGC 71.6000 O 71.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)

Faridabad



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251003966

251043263

251082762

251043432

251053801

251067782

251121683

251031632

251109681

251051207

251012521

251005380

251103473

ADITI KUMARI

Ritika

NAZIYA

jyoti kumari

Pari Chaudhary

Karuna

ANJALI CHAUHAN

BHUMIKA

PRIYA

GUNGUN KUMARI

ANKITA

TANNU

Muskan

Father Name

KASHKA NATH

PANDEY

Narayan Singh

RABEES AHMAD

gulab dube

Jasbir Singh

Mukesh kumar

SANJEEV SINGH

HEMRAJ

SUNDER

TULSI SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

BARHMANAND

Mahboob

Reservation
Category

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

General

General

EWS

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

Scheduled Caste 0OSC

Scheduled Caste 0SC

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

70.8000

70.6000

70.4000

70.0000

69.6000

69.2000

66.2000

69.0000

62.0000

61.6000

58.6000

53.6000

67.8000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 70.8000
0 70.6000
0 70.4000
0 70.0000
0 69.6000
0 69.2000
0 66.2000
0 69.0000
0 62.0000
0 61.6000
0 58.6000
0 53.6000
0 67.8000



College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks
Faridabad
25 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251032753 SOFIA MUBIN Backward Class BCB 67.0000 0 67.0000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad
26 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech 251095576 KHUSHI JAI KISHAN Backward Class BCB 66.6000 0 66.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)

Faridabad



