Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251058468	Monika	Omchand	General	AIOC	81.6000	0	81.6000
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251077177	Khushi Choudhary	Rohtash singh	General	AIOC	75.2000	5	80.2000
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251090995	LAXMI	LATE ROHTASH SINGH	General	AIOC	79.4000	0	79.4000
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251012874	Nishu gupta	Rajendra prasad	General	AIOC	78.6000	0	78.6000
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251035614	LIVANSHI	KAILASH CHAND	General	HOGC	77.4000	0	77.4000
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251018297	PRACHI	MUNENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	71.6000	5	76.6000
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251089488	Himanshi	Manoj kumar	General	HOGC	76.4000	0	76.4000
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251003213	YASHIKA	AMIT KUMAR RATHEE	General	HOGC	68.6000	5	73.6000
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251017807	Shreya Singh	Abhimanyu Singh	General	HOGC	73.6000	0	73.6000
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251084190	Sadhna Yadav	Vijay Bahadur	General	HOGC	72.2000	0	72.2000
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251092377	Khushi	Gulvir Sharma	Backward Class	HOGC	71.6000	0	71.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251003966	ADITI KUMARI	KASHKA NATH PANDEY	General	HOGC	70.8000	0	70.8000
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251043263	Ritika	Narayan Singh	Backward Class	HOGC	70.6000	0	70.6000
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251082762	NAZIYA	RABEES AHMAD	Backward Class	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251043432	jyoti kumari	gulab dube	General	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251053801	Pari Chaudhary	Jasbir Singh	General	HOGC	69.6000	0	69.6000
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251067782	Karuna	Mukesh kumar	General	HOGC	69.2000	0	69.2000
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251121683	ANJALI CHAUHAN	SANJEEV SINGH	EWS	EWS-AIOC	66.2000	0	66.2000
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251031632	BHUMIKA	HEMRAJ	Scheduled Caste	OSC	69.0000	0	69.0000
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251109681	PRIYA	SUNDER	Scheduled Caste	OSC	62.0000	0	62.0000
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251051207	GUNGUN KUMARI	TULSI SINGH	Backward Class	BCA	61.6000	0	61.6000
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251012521	ANKITA	SUNIL KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	58.6000	0	58.6000
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251005380	TANNU	BARHMANAND	Backward Class	BCA	53.6000	0	53.6000
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251103473	Muskan	Mahboob	Backward Class	ВСВ	67.8000	0	67.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Faridabad									
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251032753	SOFIA	MUBIN	Backward Class	ВСВ	67.0000	0	67.0000
26	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech (Self-Finance)	251095576	KHUSHI	JAI KISHAN	Backward Class	ВСВ	66.6000	0	66.6000